SAFETY STANDARDS FOR TOYS

No. Specification Part Specification
Number

1. MS ISO 8124-1 - Safety of toys — Part 1. Safety aspects
related to mechanical and physical
properties

2. MS ISO 8124-2 - Safety of toys — Part 2: Flammability

3. MS ISO 8124-3 - Safety of toys — Part 3: Migration of certain
elements

4. MS 1774 4 Safety of toys — Part 4. Experimental sets for

chemistry and related activities

5. MS 1774 5 Safety of toys — Part 5: Chemical toys (sets)

other than experimental sets

6. MS 62115 - Electric toys — Safety

7. ISO 8124-1 1 Safety of toys — Part 1. Safety aspects
related to mechanical and physical
properties

8. ISO 8124-2 2 Safety of toys — Part 2: Flammability

9. ISO 8124-3 3 Safety of toys — Part 3: Migration of certain
elements

10. 1SO 8124-4 4 Safety of toys — Part 4: Swings, slides and

similar activity toys for indoor and outdoor

family domestic use



No.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Specification

Number

ISO 8124-6

EN 71-1

EN 71-2

EN 71-3

EN 71-4

EN 71-5

EN 62115

IEC 62115

ASTM F963

Part

Specification

Safety of toys — Part 6: Certain phthalate

esters in toys and children’s product

Safety of toys — Part 1. Mechanical and

physical properties

Safety of toys — Part 2: Flammability

Safety of toys — Part 3: Migration of certain

elements

Safety of toys — Part 4. Experimental sets for

chemistry and related activities

Safety of toys — Part 5: Chemical toys (sets)
other than experimental sets

Electric toys — Safety

Electric toys — Safety

Standard consumer safety specification for

toy safety



