SAFETY STANDARDS FOR TOYS

No.	Specification Number	Part	Specification
1.	MS ISO 8124-1	-	Safety of toys – Part 1: Safety aspects related to mechanical and physical properties
2.	MS ISO 8124-2	-	Safety of toys – Part 2: Flammability
3.	MS ISO 8124-3	-	Safety of toys – Part 3: Migration of certain elements
4.	MS 1774	4	Safety of toys – Part 4: Experimental sets for chemistry and related activities
5.	MS 1774	5	Safety of toys – Part 5: Chemical toys (sets) other than experimental sets
6.	MS 62115	-	Electric toys – Safety
7.	ISO 8124-1	1	Safety of toys – Part 1: Safety aspects related to mechanical and physical properties
8.	ISO 8124-2	2	Safety of toys – Part 2: Flammability
9.	ISO 8124-3	3	Safety of toys – Part 3: Migration of certain elements
10.	ISO 8124-4	4	Safety of toys – Part 4: Swings, slides and similar activity toys for indoor and outdoor family domestic use

No.	Specification Number	Part	Specification
11.	ISO 8124-6	6	Safety of toys – Part 6: Certain phthalate esters in toys and children's product
12.	EN 71-1	1	Safety of toys – Part 1: Mechanical and physical properties
13.	EN 71-2	2	Safety of toys – Part 2: Flammability
14.	EN 71-3	3	Safety of toys – Part 3: Migration of certain elements
15.	EN 71-4	4	Safety of toys – Part 4: Experimental sets for chemistry and related activities
16.	EN 71-5	5	Safety of toys – Part 5: Chemical toys (sets) other than experimental sets
17.	EN 62115	-	Electric toys – Safety
18.	IEC 62115	-	Electric toys – Safety
19.	ASTM F963	-	Standard consumer safety specification for toy safety